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NO

17
44

39
19
35

40
34
16
33
20
45
38
10

50
55

42
84
58
47
21
86
48
22
79
62
26
64
65
31
77
74
56
75
71
57
73
15
43
23

Pilote

GALLE Thierry
BRUNSON Eric
GUEGAN Jean-Michel
BOUVIER Fabrice
BOUCRET Pascal
LAPLANCHE Christophe
DOLLEY Philippe
PEMARTIN David
LENOIR Thierry

BLIN Frédéric
GASTEBOIS Christian
LEPRETRE Didier
ROUPNEL Jéréme
BLONDEL David
ABADIE Loic
LENEVEU Valery
MARTIN Philippe
LEON Patrice

MARTIN Laurent
LECLERC Ludovic
SYLVESTRE Philippe
SCHLAEINTZAUER Mathiet
DESPOIS Joél

LE BEHOT Philippe
LECHARPENTIER Arnaud
SOUFFEZ Frédéric
VERON Christophe
HUBERT Martine
LEBOURG Frédéric
REBUT Stéphane
MARIE Gilles

DO Patrick

MENARD Samuel
PASCAL Alain
DESCLOSAYES Bruno
PATTE Patrice
BACHELET Max
LECHARPENTIER Bernard
DEBOUT Eric
ALVAREZ Felipe
GUESNAY Bernard
LECHEVALLIER Hervé
LELIEVRE Christophe
TIREL Yoann

RALLYE DE BASSE NORMANDIE

Asa

1306
1305
1305
1305
1305
1313
1305
1415
1314
1313
1305
1305
1305
1313
1305
1305
1305
1305
1315
1314
1305
1314
1305
1305
1314
1201
1305
1305
1305
1313
1316
1305
1305
1305
1313
1305
1306
1314
1305
1305
1305
1314
1305
1316

1er Juillet 2001

Classement Général

Copilote

MIMIEUX Frédéric
ESCUDERO Caroline
GUEGAN Sylvie
DEBOUT Christelle
MARIE Dominique

LAPLANCHE Jean-Frang

DOLLEY Anthony
PEMARTIN Frangois
GARNIER Nicolas
BAZIRET Yoann

GASTEBOIS Catherine

MANGEANT Joél
QUENTEL Fabrice

MALLEBRANCHE Philip;

HARIVEL Franck
GALLAIS Guillaume
BLOT Fabrice
LEON Nadia
MARTIN Franck
MARTIN Ludovic
LEMAY Jean-Marc
BERTRAND Karine

MAUNOURY Jean-Marc

LE BEHOT Aurélia
LECLERC Aurélie
WATTU Gwénael
GALLAIS Jéréme
GRANDIN Anne
LOIZON Sylvie
OZANNE Arnaud
GRAVEY Christelle

CASSIGNEUL Claude

BRENNEMANE Yves
CHATEL Jean-Marc
FISK Dominique
MEUDIC Eric
CONTAT Delphine
BEAUQUET Richard
DEBOUT Jacques
ALVAREZ Jessica
GUESNAY Charlie
MARIE Stéphane

LEBESCOB Dominique

TIREL Eloise

Asa

1306
414
1305
1305
1305
1313
1305
1415
1314
1313
1305
1305
1305
1305
1305
1305
1305
1305
1315
1316
1305
1314
1305
1305
1314
1206
1305
1305
1305
1313
1316
1305
1305
1305
1313
1305
1426
1305
1305
1305
1305
1314
1305
1316

Voiture

Renault Clio Rsi
Peugeot 106 S16
Ford Escort Cosworth
Peugeot 205

Vw Golf

Peugeot 306 S16
Lancia HF Intégrale
Ford Escort Cosworth
Vw Golf Daltoner
Renault Clio Williams
Renault R5 Turbo
Renault Clio Williams
Citroén Zx 16 V
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205

Renault R5 Gt Turbo
Ford Escort Cosworth
Vw Golf Gti

Peugeot 205 Rallye
Renault R5 Gt Turbo
Peugeot 205

Renault R5 Gt Turbo
Citroén Ax Sport
Citroén Saxo Vts
Renault R5 Gt Turbo
Citroén Saxo Vts
Honda Civic

Renault Mégane
Talbot Samba Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Renault R5 Gt Turbo
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén Ax Sport
Peugeot 205 Gti
Renault R5 Alpine
Talbot Samba Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Talbot Samba
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Citroén AX Sport
Peugeot 205

Renault Super GT
Peugeot 205 Gti
Renault R5 Gt Turbo

Gr

F2000

FA

F2000

m Z2 m Z

F2000

FN
FN

F2000
FN
F2000
FN
FA

F2000

FN
F2000

FA
F2000

FN

F2000

FN
FA
FN
FN
F2000
F2000

Cl

14

18
14

16
16
12
16

13
14

Temps

0:16:53
0:17:17
0:17:18
0:17:26
0:17:34
0:17:35
0:17:35
0:17:39
0:17:42
0:17:42
0:17:42
0:17:48
0:17:50
0:17:54
0:18:04
0:18:06
0:18:12
0:18:14
0:18:21
0:18:25
0:18:26
0:18:32
0:18:33
0:18:36
0:18:44
0:18:52
0:18:56
0:18:57
0:18:58
0:18:58
0:19:03
0:19:15
0:19:25
0:19:25
0:19:41
0:19:41
0:19:59
0:20:05
0:20:18
0:20:20
0:20:25
0:20:25
0:20:32
0:20:57



45
46
47
48
49
50
51

61

69
66
25
78
49

GUILLAUME Yoann
DUREY Christophe
MORLET Mathieu
HERMINET Jéréme
MARAIS Jean
TOUTAIN Michel
LEROND Davy

1305
1305
1313
1014
1313
1305
1305

BEAUDIC Jacques
DUREY Stéphane
DESCHAMPS Daniel
MILLOT Rodolphe
MARAIS Cyril

LE CORNEC Jennifer
LEROND Jean-Pierre

1305
1305
1313
1014
1313
1305
1305

Citroén AX Gti
Renault R5 Gt Turbo
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 309 Gti
Talbot Rallye 2

Honda Civic

FN

F2000

FN

14
16

0:21:11
0:21:15
0:21:34
0:21:34
0:22:29
0:22:54
0:28:50



	Classement Général Définitif

